
 
Haringey Price Tag 
 
Current Price Tag 
 

Grade Points (Min) Points (Max) Points (Spread) 

PO8 696 1000 --- 

PO7 676 695 20 

PO6 656 675 20 

PO5 636 655 20 

PO4 611 635 25 

PO3 591 610 20 

PO2 571 590 20 

PO1 534 570 37 

SO1 496 533 38 

Sc6 471 495 25 

Sc5 426 470 45 

Sc4 388 425 38 

Sc3 352 387 36 

Sc2 326 351 26 

Sc1b 288 325 38 

Sc1a 180 287 --- 

 
 
 
 
 
Proposed Price Tag 
 

Level Step Points (Min) Points (Max) Points (Spread) 

D 2 696 1000 --- 

1 656 695 40 

E 1 611 655 45 

F 2 571 610 40 

1 496 570 75 

G 2 471 495 25 

1 426 470 45 

H 2 388 425 38 

1 180 387 --- 

 


